
Turnback 

Interest 

Total 

Reallocations 

HB 1395 0MB audit 

$108,010,068 

505,823 

$108,515,891 

Treasurer - political subs 

Supreme court 

Well plugging 

HB 1012 Free through recovery 

Senior nutrition 

HB 1013 School for the deaf 

Regional education associations 

School for the blind 

SB 2011 Highway Patrol salaries 

SB 2015 DOCR salaries 

SB 2018 Tourism 

Travel agencies 

Technical skills training grants 

Event Centers 

SB 2021 Cybersecurity 

Total reallocations 

$18,315 

523,194 

360,000 

6,000,000 

1,750,000 

2,457,638 

300,000 

250,000 

86,000 

16,200,000 

62,060,768 

7,000,000 

2,000,000 

1,000,000 

2,000,000 

6,500,000 

$108,505,915 


