Turnback	\$108,010,068
Interest	505,823
Total	\$108,515,891

## Reallocations

HB 1395	OMB audit	\$18,315
	Treasurer - political subs	523,194
	Supreme court	360,000
	Well plugging	6,000,000
HB 1012	Free through recovery	1,750,000
	Senior nutrition	2,457,638
HB 1013	School for the deaf	300,000
	Regional education associations	250,000
	School for the blind	86,000
SB 2011	Highway Patrol salaries	16,200,000
SB 2015	DOCR salaries	62,060,768
SB 2018	Tourism	7,000,000
	Travel agencies	2,000,000
	Technical skills training grants	1,000,000
	Event Centers	2,000,000
SB 2021	Cybersecurity	6,500,000
	Total reallocations	\$108,505,915